

## Five9 Earns Spot on Esteemed San Francisco Business Times Fast 100 List

Leading Cloud Contact Center Provider, Five9, Listed for Fifth Straight Year

SAN RAMON, Calif.--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- <u>Five9</u>, Inc. (NASDAQ:FIVN), a leading provider of cloud contact center software, has been ranked 76<sup>th</sup> by the <u>San Francisco Business Times</u> on its annual list of <u>Top 100 Fastest Growing Companies</u>. This is the fifth consecutive year that Five9 has been included on the list.

TWEET THIS: .@Five9 listed to @SFBusinessTimes Fastest Growing Companies for 5th consecutive year. #Fast100 #cloud

"We are pleased to be recognized by the San Francisco Business Times for the fifth consecutive year for our tremendous growth. Five9 continues to take advantage of companies shifting on-premise technologies to the cloud for flexible and reliable customer interactions." - *Mike Burkland, CEO, Five9* 

In addition to the San Francisco Business Times award, Five9 has earned significant industry recognition, including an Inc. 5000 listing, Five9 <u>Deloitte Technology Fast 500, CRM Excellence Award</u>, and the <u>Cloud Computing Excellence Award</u>.

## About Five9

Five9 is a leading provider of cloud contact center software, bringing the power of the cloud to thousands of customers and facilitating more than three billion customer interactions annually. Since 2001, Five9 has led the cloud revolution in contact centers, delivering software to help organizations of every size transition from premise-based software to the cloud. With its extensive expertise, technology, and ecosystem of partners, Five9 delivers secure, reliable, scalable cloud contact center software to help businesses create exceptional customer experiences, increase agent productivity and deliver tangible results. For more information visit www.five9.com.

All product and company names mentioned are the property of their respective owners.

Five9 Meghan Hammitt, 925-364-9162 <u>Meghan.Hammitt@Five9.com</u> or SHIFT Communications Katie Halloran, 415-591-8459 Five9PR@shiftcomm.com

Source: Five9

News Provided by Acquire Media